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1 18207002 Mã Khải Minh 9.57 Xuất suất Xuất sắc Xuất sắc 1,390,000 3,5 4,865,000 HK2/20-21

2 18207020 Nguyễn Thanh Lộc 8.7 Giỏi Tốt Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21

3 18207009 Lê Hoàng Hảo 8.47 Giỏi Tốt Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21

4 18207034 Nguyễn Minh Tú 8.4 Giỏi Tốt Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21

5 19207074 Nguyễn Quốc Huy 8.58 Giỏi Tốt Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21

6 19207121 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Xuân 8.54 Giỏi Xuất sắc Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21

7 19207057 Hồ Minh Đạt 8.17 Giỏi Xuất sắc Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21

8 19207106 Huỳnh Tấn Thịnh 8.08 Giỏi Tốt Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21

9 19207103 Nguyễn Vũ Minh Thành 8.25 Giỏi Khá Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK2/20-21

10 19207099 Trần Tấn Tài 8.17 Giỏi Khá Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK2/20-21

11 19207120 Tô Minh Vũ 8.08 Giỏi Khá Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK2/20-21

12 19207127 Nguyễn Thanh Hải 8 Giỏi Khá Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK2/20-21

13 19207089 Đào Tấn Phong 7.96 Khá Tốt Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK2/20-21

14 19207070 Quan Minh Hiếu 7.88 Khá Khá Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK2/20-21

15 20207076 Nguyễn Diệu Thiện 9.05 Xuất suất Tốt Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21

16 20207029 Vũ Thành Đạt 8.67 Giỏi Xuất sắc Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21

17 20207091 Nguyễn Thị Mỹ Hạnh 8.67 Giỏi Xuất sắc Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21

18 20207102 Tống Hoàng Sơn 8.65 Giỏi Xuất sắc Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21
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19 20207079 Nguyễn Trường Thịnh 8.6 Giỏi Xuất sắc Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21

20 20207078 Bùi Xuân Thịnh 8.55 Giỏi Tốt Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21

21 20207019 Hồ Thanh Bảo 8.5 Giỏi Tốt Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21

22 20207099 Nguyễn Thanh Tùng 8.4 Giỏi Tốt Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21

23 20207096 Ma Phạm Nhựt Tân 8.35 Giỏi Tốt Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21

24 20207045 Đặng Tuấn Kiệt 8.33 Giỏi Tốt Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21

25 20207037 Ngô Nguyên Khang 8.33 Giỏi Tốt Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21

26 20207020 Trần Gia Bảo 8.17 Giỏi Tốt Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21

27 20207053 Trần Hoàng Nam 8 Giỏi Xuất sắc Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21

28 20207082 Lê Quỳnh Thư 8 Giỏi Xuất sắc Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK2/20-21

29 18207002 Mã Khải Minh 9.22 Xuất suất Xuất sắc Xuất sắc 1,390,000 3,5 4,865,000 HK3/20-21

30 18207020 Nguyễn Thanh Lộc 9.06 Xuất suất Tốt Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK3/20-21

31 18207009 Lê Hoàng Hảo 8.5 Giỏi Tốt Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK3/20-21

32 18207006 Lê Thành Nghị 8.56 Giỏi Khá Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK3/20-21

33 19207121 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Xuân 9.11 Xuất suất Xuất sắc Xuất sắc 1,390,000 3,5 4,865,000 HK3/20-21

34 19207089 Đào Tấn Phong 8.17 Giỏi Tốt Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK3/20-21

35 19207075 Trịnh Ngọc Huy 8.11 Giỏi Tốt Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK3/20-21

36 19207103 Nguyễn Vũ Minh Thành 9.17 Xuất suất Khá Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK3/20-21

37 19207099 Trần Tấn Tài 8.83 Giỏi Khá Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK3/20-21

38 19207070 Quan Minh Hiếu 8.72 Giỏi Khá Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK3/20-21

39 19207105 Lý Hoàng Thiên 8.11 Giỏi Khá Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK3/20-21

40 19207120 Tô Minh Vũ 8 Giỏi Khá Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK3/20-21

41 19207074 Nguyễn Quốc Huy 7.94 Khá Tốt Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK3/20-21

42 19207122 Trần Gia Bảo 7.56 Khá Khá Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK3/20-21



43 19207062 Trương Trọng Đức 7.39 Khá Xuất sắc Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK3/20-21

44 19207119 Lê Nhật Vinh 7.22 Khá Khá Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK3/20-21

45 20207091 Nguyễn Thị Mỹ Hạnh 9.04 Xuất suất Xuất sắc Xuất sắc 1,390,000 3,5 4,865,000 HK3/20-21

46 20207020 Trần Gia Bảo 8.54 Giỏi Tốt Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK3/20-21

47 20207094 Đặng Tường Nhân 8.54 Giỏi Tốt Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK3/20-21

48 20207029 Vũ Thành Đạt 8.38 Giỏi Xuất sắc Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK3/20-21

49 20207093 Trần Lê Tuấn Kiệt 8.29 Giỏi Tốt Giỏi 1,280,000 3,5 4,480,000 HK3/20-21

50 20207090 Nguyễn Phát Đạt 8 Giỏi Khá Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK3/20-21

51 20207076 Nguyễn Diệu Thiện 7.96 Khá Tốt Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK3/20-21

52 20207048 Lê Thảo Ly 7.96 Khá Tốt Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK3/20-21

53 20207025 Nguyễn Nguyên Chương 7.92 Khá Tốt Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK3/20-21

54 20207045 Đặng Tuấn Kiệt 7.92 Khá Tốt Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK3/20-21

55 20207019 Hồ Thanh Bảo 7.88 Khá Tốt Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK3/20-21

56 20207024 Mai An Bình 7.83 Khá Khá Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK3/20-21

57 20207101 Lê Hoàng Phúc 7.79 Khá Khá Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK3/20-21

58 20207053 Trần Hoàng Nam 7.67 Khá Xuất sắc Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK3/20-21

59 20207099 Nguyễn Thanh Tùng 7.67 Khá Tốt Khá 1,170,000 3,5 4,095,000 HK3/20-21


